Walker County Appraisal District
1819 Sycamore / P O Box 1798
Huntsville TX 77340
Ph: 936-295-0402 Fx: 936-295-3061

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting of the Appraisal Review Board of
the Walker County Appraisal District will convene at 9:00 a.m. on August 9,
2018, at the Appraisal District office located at 1819 Sycamore, Huntsville, Texas.
The ARB will meet to conduct hearings to determine taxpayer protests on all
matters permitted by the Texas Property Tax Code.

The Appraisal Review Board will consider the following:

1. Reconvene from August 7, 2018 hearings

2. Hear and decide scheduled taxpayer protests &/or motions to
correct (docket attached)

3. Recess after scheduled hearings, to reconvene on August 14, 2018
to continue hearings on all tmely filed and ARB approved late file
protests

The notice is pursuant to the Texas Open Meetings Act, Government Code,
Chapter 551.
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s PropUse Case#

=

2018-897

2018-898

2018-895

2018-893

2018-896

2018-845

2018-846

2018-847

2018-848

2018-849

2018-850

2018-851

2018-852

2018-853

2018-854

Prop Id

30448

30466

29955

30450

33894

17011

20850

27901

27905

27907

29412

29444

29760

29903

29948

Taxpayer Name

EDUCATIONAL VIDEO
NETWORK INC

EDUCATIONAL VIDEO
NETWORK INC

ETHICIAN
FOUNDATION

RUSSELL GEORGE H

RUSSELL GEORGE H

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GFORGE H
& SUZANNE

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

Geo ID

4700-145-0-01000

4700-147-0-00700

4700-030-0-00400

4700-145-0-01200

6800-001-0-00900

0212-087-0-01760

0548-128-0-00300

3800-009-0-00200

3800-009-0-00600

3800-009-0-00800

4404-001-0-00600

4404-004-0-01500

4700-005-0-00800

4700-022-0-00700

4700-029-0-00200

Agents Appraiser

KIM

KIM

KIM

BCS

BCS

MLS

MLS

MLS

BCS

BCS

KIM

KIM

Meeting Appr

KIM

KIM

Hearing Date Meeting Date

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

age 1
Status A raised
RESCHE 114,470
BESCHE 323,770
BESCHE 234,980
BESCHE 45,450
BESCHE 179,920
BESCHE 159,250
BESCHE 114,290
EV PREP 109,600
EV PREP 100,700
BESCHE 82,950
BESCHE 262,330
RESCHE 254,480
BESCHE 62,450
BESCHE 386,490
BESCHE 552,160

True Automation, Inc.
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APP 2018-855
APP 2018-856
A 2018-857
A 2018-858
Al 2018-859
Al 2018-860
Al 2018-861
APP 2018-862
. P 2018-863
. P 2018-864
2 2018-865
. P 2018-866
. P 2018-867
. P 2018-868
2018-869

Prop Id

29949

30256

30257

30260

30263

30267

30268

30271

30278

30279

30280

30281

30282

30283

30421

Taxpayer Name

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

¢ est Report - Active & Closed Cases

Geo ID

4700-029-0-00400

4700-110-0-00100

4700-110-0-00300

4700-110-0-01000

4700-122-0-00200

4700-122-0-00600

4700-122-0-00800

4700-122-0-01100

4700-122-0-01800

4700-122-0-01900

4700-122-0-02100

4700-122-0-02200

4700-122-0-02300

4700-122-0-02400

4700-143-0-00400

Agents Appraiser

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

Meeting Appr

KIM

KIM

KIM

Hearing Date Meeting Date

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

Status

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

EV PREP

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

Page 2

Appraised

126,710

128,940

350,830

31,500

84,210

266,720

164,780

72,200

125,940

172,160

91,180

99,370

130,900

176,790

77,270

True Automation, Inc.
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Type p Use Case#

APP 2018-870
APP 2018-871
APP 2018-872
APP 2018-873
APP 2018-874
APP 2018-875
APP 2018-876
APP 2018-877
APP 2018-878
APP 2018-879
APP 2018-880
APP 2018-881
APP 2018-882
APP 2018-883
APP 2018-884

Prop Id

30422

30430

30431

30433

30434

30435

30436

30437

30441

30442

30443

30444

30447

30449

30451

Taxpayer Name

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GECRGE H
& SUZANNE B

Geo ID

4700-143-0-00500

4700-144-0-00100

4700-144-0-00200

4700-144-0-00400

4700-144-0-00600

4700-144-0-00700

4700-144-0-00800

4700-144-0-00900

4700-145-0-00300

4700-145-0-00400

4700-145-0-00500

4700-145-0-00600

4700-145-0-00900

4700-145-0-01100

4700-145-0-01210

Agents Appraiser

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

Meeting Appr

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

KIM

Hearing Date Meeting Date

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker nty Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker C 1ty Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

Status

EV PREP

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

EV PREP

EV PREP

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

True Au

Page 3

Appraised

113,090

121,330

65,290

86,130

1,620

3,160

11,510

87,250

83,520

183,520

70,090

74,750

114,340

4,450

44170

tion, Inc.
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812120 3

anel  Type

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

# Properties

rop Use Case#

2018-885

2018-886

2018-887

2018-888

2018-889

2018-890

2018-891

2018-892

2018-894

54

Prop Id

30452

30453

30454

33892

15493

15494

16501

30264

29438

Taxpayer Name

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL GEORGE H
& SUZANNE B

RUSSELL KENNETH L

Geo ID

4700-145-0-01300

4700-145-0-01400

4700-145-0-01500

6800-001-0-00700

0073-127-0-00710

0073-127-0-00800

0188-127-0-21100

4700-122-0-00300

4404-004-0-00700

Agents Appraiser

KIM

KIM

KIM

BCS

KAM

KAM

KIM

BCS

Meeting Appr

KIM

KIM

KIM

Hearing Date reting Date

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

08/09/2018 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

T Appraised

Status

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

RESCHE

age 4

A raised

74,100

115,690

86,120

116,710

55,740

215,420

44,040

84,130

236,280

7,615,240

True Automation, Inc.



